



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION U/S 482 BNSS
No. - 7416 of 2025

Ramkishan Alias Ramkusan

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Mayank Maurya
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 71

HON'BLE NALIN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

1. List revised.
2. None appears on behalf of the applicant.
3. Learned A.G.A. is present.
4. List this case on 10.2.2026 as a fresh case.

January 12, 2026
safi

(Nalin Kumar Srivastava, J.)